
2:30

Stop   Arrowhead & Winery 2:50

Stop   Winery & Korbel 2:51

Stop   Korbel &   Lorien 2:52

Stop   Koebel & Zinfandel 2:53

Stop   Lancaster & Tyson 2:55

Stop   Lancaster & Risden 2:56

Stop   3864‐3850 Lancaster cul de sac 2:57

Stop   Lancaster & Berrywood 2:59

Stop   Lynnbrook & Sabrena Ave 3:01

Stop   Lynnbrook & Torrington 3:02

Stop   Hyacinth & Tyson 3:04

Stop   Hyacinth & Leonards Way 3:05

Route 9 PM

              Afternoon Irving Bus #9
Arrive Irving


